                                                            Transient Voltage Suppression Diodes
Trustworthy electronic circuit protection expert                                    Surface Mount – 1000W > 1.0SMB Series
www.yint.com.cn                                                                                               Rev:23.6
1 / 5
1.0SMB Series
Description
The 1.0SMB series is designed specifically to protect sensitive
electronic equipment from voltage transients induced by

Package outline dimensions in millimeters
Mounting Pad Layout
Part number code & Marking code
1.0SMB XXX  C  A
                     5% VBR Voltage Tolerance
                            BI-DIRECTIONAL
                            VR Voltage
                            Series
                                                      Cathode Band    LOGO     MARKING   Internal Control Code
                                                   (for Uni-directional products only)
Disclaimer
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance
may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Dimensions
Millimeter
Min Max
A 1.930 2.200
B 4.060 4.750
C 3.300 3.940
D 1.990 2.610
E 0.760 1.520
F - 0.203
G 5.210 5.590
H 0.152 0.305
I 2.260 -
J 2.160 -
K - 2.740
L 2.160 -
        XXXX
        N10A